TYPHWP MO NNABAHWKO MOCBALWEHHbIV AHKO FOPOAA KPACHOLAPA
KpacHogap, 28.9.2025

AucTtaHumna 13
28.09.2025 - 13:25

YKeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

OTKpbITbIE
PesynbTathl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2025

MecTo

8 net u monoxe

1.

2
3.
4
5

TPETbAKOBA, Japbs

. JJOTMHOBA, EkaTepuHa

TUMOXWNHA, YnbsiHa
KPOTOBA, Annca
MITHATBEBA, Enena

9-10 net

ONo O AN E

0.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

MEUJEP, Amannsa
KOBAJIEBA, Codchus
BACWJ/IbLLOBA, Mupocnasa
MOPAAVHA, MNonuHa
OYBEOBUKOBA, Kupa
BEPHIOK, Anuca
BYJNNIOXXEHKO, Onecs
TAITMPOBA, EkaTepuHa
KOHOPATBEBA, Annca
JOPOLLKO, Bacunnca
KANYTMHA, Knpa
POrAYEBA, Codous
TOJNCTA4A, MapuetTa

11 - 13 net

©CoNoOAWNE

DSQ
DSQ

14 net

ponNE

TAPAH, ApuHa

CKWBA, MNMonnHa
OJAPMOJEXVHA, Banepus
EPOXNHA, fapuHa
TPAMMOBA, Japbs
JABbIJEHKO, Oapbs
CTPE/NIbHMKOBA, HOnunsa
EPOXWNHA, Banepus
EBCEEBA, fapbs
BPAITMHA, Codus
HATOPHAA, AHrenuHa
VTHATBEBA, Banepus
KOCTUHA, KceHnunsa
MoAOMNPLIFANOBA, Apocnasa
TUMALLEBA, Mapus
KPOMM, MonunHa
OPOBXXEBA, Mapus
KHAXXEBA, AnekcaHgpa
CAMOXBAJIOBA, TaTtbaHa
JEMUWAEHKO, Knpa

1 cTaplie

MAPKOBA, lMonuHa
KA3APWHA, KceHus
ABAEEBA, AHacTtacus
MENbHMYEHKO, EBa

lon poxaeHusa

17
17
17
17
17

15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
16

12
12
14
12
13
13
14
12
13
12
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
12
14

10
11
10
11

50 Gym

50 Gym

MK Kackag,
CK nuuetii 90
SwimLife

SwimLife

ONNMIMNA r.KpacHogap
ML, " MocengoH"

MK Kackap,

MK Kackap,

CK nunueii 90
Tepputopusa dutHeca
MK Kackap,

50 Gym

MK Kackap,

CK nunueii 90
Tepputopusa ®utHeca
MK Kackap,

ONMIINA r.KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
SwimLife

SwimLife

ML, " Moceligon"

ML, " Moceligon"

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
SwimLife

CK nuuetii 90
Cnaptak r.AGMHCK
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
SwimLife

Tepputopusa dutHeca
Cnaptak r.AGMHCK

CK nunueii 90
Tepputopusa dutHeca
Tepputopusa dutHeca
Tepputopusa dutHeca
CK nunueii 90
SwimLife

ONMMIMNA r.KpacHogap
May lo Mo Cwop BosnHa
ML, " MocenigoH"
CnapTak r.AGUHCK

Bpems

Oukun

4591 11,4 1oH.

54.29
56.43
56.50
57.32

44.32
48.20
53.56
54.64
54.89
55.43
1:01.47
1:01.95
1:11.50

55.78

36.36
37.19
37.35
40.79
42.09
43.48
43.63
44.26
45.87
47.51
48.55
49.00
49.30
50.20
50.43
57.69
1:00.78
1:02.05

53.94

32.20
34.30
41.04
46.04

4,5
2,7
8,6

11,2
7,6

2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 IOH.

1 toH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.

2 IOH.

i

i

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.

2 IOH.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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