13 , 50m

28.09.2025 - 13	3:25		, 00					
: Rudolph Table 202	25							
8								
1.		17	50 Gym			45.91	11,4 1	
2.	,	17	50 Gym			54.29	11,4 1 2	•
3.	,	17	30 Gyili			56.43	2	•
4.	,	17		90		56.50	2	•
5.	,	17	SwimLife	50		57.32	3	•
O.	,	.,	OWITHERE			07.02	Ü	•
9 - 10								
1.	,	15	SwimLife			44.32	1	
2.	,	16				48.20	2	
3.	,	16	"		"	53.56	2	
4.	,	16				54.64	2	
5.	,	16				54.89	2	
6.	,	16		90		55.43	2	
7.	,	16				1:01.47	3	
8.	,	16				1:01.95	3	
9.	,	16	50 Gym			1:11.50		
DSQ	,	15						
DSQ	,	15		90				
DSQ	,	16						
DSQ	,	16				55.78	2	
11 - 13								
		10						
	,	12		•		36.36	4,5 II	
	,	12	6			37.19	2,7	
3.	,	14	SwimLife			37.35	8,6 III	
4.	,	12	SwimLife		_	40.79	1	
5.	,	13	"		"	42.09	1	
6.	,	13	"		"	43.48	1	
7.	,	14	6			43.63	1	
8.	,	12	SwimLife			44.26	1	
9.	,	13		90		45.87	1	
10.	,	12				47.51	2 2 2 2 2	
11.	,	14	6			48.55	2	
12.	,	14	SwimLife			49.00	2	
13.	,	14				49.30	2	
14.	,	14				50.20		
15.	,	14		90		50.43	2	
16.	,	13				57.69	3	
17.	,	14				1:00.78	3	
18.	,	14				1:02.05	3	
DSQ	,	12		90				
DSQ	,	14	SwimLife			53.94	2	
14								
1.	,	10				32.20	11,2 II	
2.	,	11				34.30	7,6 II	
3.	,	10	II .		II .	41.04	1	
4.		11		_		46.04	1	-
••	,			-		-10.0-1	•	•